WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.

WIPRO LTD.

PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2016

S.No. Ramco Cod Member | Member Name

1 G000692
2 G000997
3 G001304
4 G001394
5 G001624
6 G001657
7 G001736
8 G001810
9 G002089
10 G002298
11 G002305
12 G002364
13 G002390
14 G014079
15 G002603
16 G002900
17 G004196
18 G004422
19 G014097
20  G004600
21 G004803
22 G004978
23 G004985
24 G005251
25 G005396
26 G005553
27 G005792
28 G006197
29 G014094
30  G006796
31 G007117
32 G007323
33 G007596
34  G007931
35 G009529
36 G009525
37 G009528
38 G009220
39 G010232
40 G009948
41 G010753
42 G017436
43 G014105
44 G014090
45 G018538
46 G002058
47 G002106
48 G012884
49 G008583
50 6008591
51 G009086
52 G023439
53 G023448
54  G009637
55 G024889
56 G024894
57 G024856
58 G024891
59 G026391
60  G033547
61 G036447

62  G041258

16827
18206
19198
19487
20014
20070
20166
20295
20903
21260
21266
21321
21391
21745
21774
22173
23578
23858
23867
24096
24368
24575
24589
24943
25146
25278
25617
26189
26807
27160
27585
27879
28185
28488
29882
29917
29918
29933
30209
30283
30520
30901
31481
31740
32124
33288
33340
33598
33723
33811
33999
34212
34345
34404
34412
34413
34452
34577
34969
35794
36351
37262

MOHAN MAHAWAR LAL
RAVINDER OJHA KUMAR
SHER BAHADUR

ASHOK TIWARI KUMAR
SATYA PANDEY DEV
RANU TRIVEDI KUMAR
RAMIJEE SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGH KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR

ANITA DEVI

MANOJ KUMAR
UPENDRA YADAV KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
JAWAHIR SONAR
JAGVIR SINGH
CHANDAN KUMAR
UDAY PATHAK SHANKAR
PREMA PANDEY

MAYA SINGH

MANOJ SINGH
MANGAL SINGH
BAIKUNTH DUBEY NATH
ID MOHAMMAD
SANJAY RAO KUMAR
DINESH MISHRA

ARUN SINGH KUMAR
MUNNA PANDEY KUMAR
RAM SHARMA JI
HUKUM SINGH
GYANENDRA KUMAR
RANJEET SINGH
BENCHELAL SHRIVASTAV
ANAND MISHRA KUMAR
RITESH KUMAR

SUNIL GIRI KUMAR
SHASHINDRA KUMAR
RAJ SIDDQUI

BINOD SHARMA KUMAR
NARENDRA BHADOURIA SINGH
SHIV SINGH JI

AJAY SINGH KUMAR
RAMAN KUMAR

ANIL SINGH

BASU DEV CHAUHAN
RAJNEESH KUMAR
MUNENDRA LAL
DIPANSHU SINGH
BALMIKI MISHRA

BINOD KUMAR
JANMEJAY SHARMA
RANJEET SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SUBODH SINGH

RAMIEE TIWARI
PRABHASH CHANDRA MISHRA
KAMTA PANDEY
BALDEV SINGH
MOHAN KUMAR
CHITTARANJAN PATRA
ANIL MOUAR

VINAY KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

5033
9178
5757
7961
12000
9178
11154
9178
9355
9178
9178
9178
11154
9178
7698
14500
9178
9178
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9178
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Share due
1101
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1101
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EPS
Contrib
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due
765
765
765
765
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929
765
765
765
806
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
806
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765
929
765
765
765
765
765
765
900
765
765
1208
765
765
715
765
765
99
765
419
765
480
663
1000
765
929
765
779
765
765
765
929
765
641
1208
765
765
663
765
855
766
1208
1208

EPS
Contributi
on being
remitted
765
765
765
765
715
929
765
765
765
806
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
806
806
765
929
765
765
765
765
765
765
900
765
765
1208
765
765
715
765
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99
765
419
765
480
663
1000
765
929
765
779
765
765
765
929
765
641
1208
765
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663
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855
766
1208
1208
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ER Share due
336
336
336
336
315
409
336
336
336
355
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
355
355
336
409
336
336
336
336
336
336
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336
336
532
336
336
315
336
336
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185
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292
440
336
409
336
344
336
336
336
409
336
283
532
336
336
292
336
376
337
532
532
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336
336
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315
409
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336
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185
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409
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283
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292
336
376
337
532
532
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WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
WIPRO LTD.
PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2016

S.No. Ramco Cod Member | Member Name

63 G045787 38070 RAJESH KUMAR RAI

64 G046321 38133  VIBHUTI

65 G046978 38255 DHANANJAY TIWARI
66 G047108 38296 SATYENDER KUMAR SINGH
67 G048309 38540  BHUPENDER NATH
68 G049039 38667  TEJ BAHADUR

69 G049493 38751  SANJEEV KUMAR

70 G049638 38778  SARVIEET SINGH

71 G049650 38785  AJAY KUMAR

72 G049951 38799  NANAD LAL GUPTA

73 G049998 38833  CHANDRA VIJAY SINGH
74 G052363 39247  SATYA PRAKASH

75 G054584 39579  SANJAY CHOUDHARY
76 G060267 40387 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR
7 G060417 40401 KAMLESH KUMAR PANDEY
78 G061111 40533 MD IMTIYA)

79 G061148 40555  SUBHASH CHAND

80 G062654 40694  AJIT KUMAR PATHAK
81 G065869 41127  AMIT SINGH

82 G066460 41169 BRIJESH KUMAR RAI
83 G067517 41373 RANA RAJ KUMAR

84 G073583 42067 SOHRAB AHAMED

85 G072423 42075 PRAMOD KUMAR

86 G074872 42198 UPDESH KUMAR

87 G075274 42235  AJAY KUMAR

88 G076681 42522  SONU SIDHKI

89 G083435 43074 NAVIN KANDPAL

90 G083566 43113  UMRAY SINGH

91 G083592 43205  SANJAY SINGH

92 G034535 43322  ATHAR ALI BEG

93 G087361 43622  SURESH KUMAR

94 G087807 43677  BRAJESH KUMAR

95 G087824 43729  NANEDHESHWAR KUMAR
96 G088773 43792  HARI OM

97 G088779 43805  JITENDRA SINGH

98 G088785 43822  JITENDRA KUMAR

99 G090287 43836  GURVINDER SINGH
100 G088791 43848 BASANT KUMAR VERMA
101 G088793 43849  SONU THAKUR

102  G090730 44016 BIRENDRA PRASAD
103  G090758 44047 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
104 G091446 44118  VIJAY BHADUR

105 G091444 44134 KISHOR KUMAR JHA
106 G091750 44162 GOPAL KUMAR

107 G091751 44163 RAM PRAKASH

108 G092414 44233 RAJIV KUMAR PANDEY
109 G094320 44288  AJAY PASWAN

110 G094324 44312 MOHD HALEEM

111  G094646 44347 DEEPU KUMAR SINGH
112 G095840 44355 PASHUPATI RAI

113  G095837 44373 DEV CHANDRA JHA
114 G095866 44500 HARUN RASHID

115 G095867 44501 RAKESH SINGH TOMAR
116  G095869 44503 RAJESH KUMAR RAI
117 G096497 44565  OMPRAKASH KUMAR
118 G097906 44717  BIRENDRA JHA

119 G097924 44720  MUKESH NAYAK

120 G098216 44727  JITENDRA KUMAR
121 G098963 44754  MD NASIM KHAN

122 G098967 44755  GAYA PRASAD

123  G099323 44862  MUNNA SAH

124 G099418 44880  AMIT KUMAR
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WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.

WIPRO LTD.
PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2016

S.No.

125
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Ramco Cod Member | Member Name

G099314
G099698
G100197
G100198
G100191
G100551
G101146
G101155
G102286
G102282
G103500
(G104817
(G104825
(G104826
(G105590
(G104830
(G105286
G105994
G106900
G107385
G107548
G107915
G107927
(5108278
G108299
G108298
G109013
G109561
G109563
G109572
G109564
G109587
G109595
G109596
G109815
(G109588
G110077
G110673
G110773
G110774
G110777
G110785
G110776
G110779
G110782
(G110804
(G110805
(G110806

44888
44890
44930
44931
44936
44981
45014
45036
45110
45151
45257
45343
45346
45351
45353
45366
45396
45436
45552
45561
45603
45638
45647
45663
45686
45688
45731
45820
45832
45835
45851
45852
45859
45860
45869
45899
45937
45986
46037
46038
46048
46051
46056
46066
46067
46069
46070
46071

AMIT PATRA

PANKAJ KUMAR
MOHAMMAD NAYAB
MUNNA KUMAR SINGH
VISHAL KUMAR
PIYUSH KUMAR GUPTA
SHASHI RANJAN SINGH
RAM PRAKASH SINGH
AJEET KUMAR SHUKLA
AAKIB JAVED
PUSHPRAJ SINGH
RAJU KUMAR PANDEY
UPENDRA

RAMDEEN

SENTU KUMAR

SONU KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR
VISHWAJEET KUMAR SINGH
ABHIHASH KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR
ADITYA KUMAR
GABBAR SINGH
MRITUNJAY KUMAR
SHERUDDIN

DHEERAJ KUMAR
VIKASH GANGWAR
SANMOD SAHAY

RAM AVADH

PRABHU NATH SINGH
RAJGRIHI YADAV
SANJAY SINGH THAINUAN
NIRAJ KUMAR

RAJEEV KUMAR
MUKESH

ANURAG

PRAMOD KUMAR
RAMESH SINGH
KAMAL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PREM SAGAR PANDEY
SUMOD KUMAR YADAV
VIPIN KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
AKASH KUMAR

ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN
ANOOP SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA
VISHAL KUMAR

JAY SHANKAR YADAV

EPS
Wages
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9178
7106
9178
8881
2665
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Contributi
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568
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853

1101
1066

320

1101
1101
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1105
1101
1101
1101
918
853
853
782
817
817
782
746
675
604
426
355
355
320
320
284
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178
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178
178
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Share being
remitted
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817
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675
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765
592
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740
222
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
770
765
768
617
740
641
765
767
765
765
765
638
592
592
543
567
567
543
518
469
419
296
247
247
222
222
197
123
123
123
123
123

EPS
Contributi
on being
remitted
395
765
592
765
740
222
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
765
770
765
768
617
740
641
765
767
765
765
765
638
592
592
543
567
567
543
518
469
419
296
247
247
222
222
197
123
123
123
123
123

Diff EPF and
EPS
Contribution
ER Share due
173
336
261
336
326
98
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
339
336
338
271
326
283
336
338
336
336
336
280
261
261
239
250
250
239
228
206
185
130
108
108
98
98
87
55
55
55
55
55

Diff EPF and
EPS
Contribution

ER Share being NCP Advanc EPF

remitted
173
336
261
336
326
98
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
336
339
336
338
271
326
283
336
338
336
336
336
280
261
261
239
250
250
239
228
206
185
130
108
108
98
98
87
55
55
55
55
55
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Relations
Arrear Arrear Arrear Father's / hip with
EPFEE EPFER Arrear Husband's the Date of
Wages Share Share EPS Name Member Birth
SURAIDIN F 13/02/1977 M
PARASHURAM S|F 01/01/1979 M
CHANDRAMA YAF 05/07/1988 M

SURENDRA SING F
JAY PRAKASH SINF
HUKAM SINGH  F

10/12/1980 M
01/02/1993 M
12/01/1997 M

GULAB F 02/05/1979 M
MAHESH CHANC F 10/03/1992 M
JAGDEESH PRAS/ F 19/06/1992 M
BAINATH SINGHF 04/03/1972 M
UPENDRA PRAS/F 18/12/1991 M
HANUMAN PRASF 05/08/1995 M
MAHESHWAR YAF 02/03/1989 M
SURENDRA SHAFF 10/10/1993 M
SATENDRA SHARF 16/01/1991 M

SATYA PRAKASH F
RAMPAL SINGH (F
PREMSINGH F
SANTOSH KUMA F
SHYAM LAL F
BABU RAM YAD/F

08/09/1994 M
03/05/1988 M
05/11/1994 M
01/07/1992 M
01/01/1997 M
12/03/1995 M

Date of

07/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
12/05/2016
13/05/2016
16/05/2016
19/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
25/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016

Date of

07/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
12/05/2016
13/05/2016
16/05/2016
19/05/2016
23/05/2016
23/05/2016
24/05/2016
24/05/2016
25/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016
27/05/2016

Reason

Date of Exit Date of Exit for

Gender Joining EPF Joining EPS fromEPF  from EPS

Leaving




